3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART C | CR15-018772 EC20Ts | MR | OB
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 13386831 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 2063440- 1
21514321 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151432-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : ooy v o) 206344000 JAIR PEED MODULE 1238
- R 1-356885-5 [STOP, SHEAR 237
2151432-? C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151432-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) R B i BT e e 1197403 |Tac TOENTIFICATION 513
e . T TR SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 13386831 5-18022-5 21196531 - - N R R 210453 RING. RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
LATCH PLAT@[& PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 N - T L 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
ST . O CR IR LR auT anUer SERVO - - - - - - - - | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
ZELLATCH PLATE ] ] ] ; ] ] _ - - - - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
21514327 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : - - - - | o oo o | 3-edbel-l |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3716 X 854 1137
- | - |REF[REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
T 2168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 1124
APPLICATOR DATA -2l 22212 [-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
CRIMP STZE TYPE R 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 196
WIRE |1 40 mm [ 0551 n T 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 183
INSUL [ 1.70 mm [.067] 0 R 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS vyt r ) 8-240641-4 |SPACER 181+
408-10389 L) R 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
R 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
R 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 169
- - - 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - > > > > > 2168078 1 SCREW. DRIVE. RH. RoHS 2 x 188 166
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, FEMALE BOX Y A A Y 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 165
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | - W W W 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
3.17-3.56 mm [.125-.140 IN] 1. 40-1.63 mm [.055-.064 [N] 6\ - | 3| - | 3313 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
TERMINAL 5310058 ) ) -2l 22122 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
SPECIFICATION - - - R 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- B 1338683-1  |FEED PAWL 156
TERMINALS APPLIED Y A 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL Aﬁi - 212122 2168083-9  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 153
286981 - | 16-02-0088 286981-8 16-02-0131 - - - -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
286981-2 16-02-0087 286981-9 10058-0086 - - - - - 1 2119652~ FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
286981-3 16-02-0086 1-286981-0 10058-0087 B B B B 1 2119653~ FEED CAM POST FEED 147
286981 16-0e-Tles 1200081 100080088 B 2119656-9  [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 46
SN AL Lesaelne 1o0ne-0se - ] - [ v [ v [ ] 2119370-1 [RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 144
e e el e -~ [ U T[] 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 147
R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
: R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT /9 :
izt ® y=0ln (i PP e e, sor —— e
20 AWG OR 0.35mm2 |0 .865+/-0.025 [.034+/-.001] 8. 1 : : |
24 ANG OR 0 20mm2 [0 785570 025 [ 030917~ 00107 " N 2119092-1  |[BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
T 2161328-1  [HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
Iﬁllﬂl - | | | | 1901091 -1 PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 129
R 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 128
Zﬁl ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2l 22122 1-22284-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION | 27
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY FWARNING : 1 1 1 1 1 gigiggl EéXER/TEEQ?NEELEASE | gg
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SERéE§¥A®%égIg$iESEETw%EE D&g%)OgTEgT??Ngg S L N I U O O I B 189124-7  |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP |1 24
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. : R 690438~ 1 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 123
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HETGHT SETTING S L L c166089-¢  |SCR, ST HD AP, Holy, M4 K 8.0 e
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. e ] [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
SSELMISAL LD AT A CaTar CoEision £-211 0 T s T TR, S T B
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151432-5 S LI T L O ¢-690018-4 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151432-6 R 6904631 FLOATING SHEAR, REAR (i
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ~ e e jeje e | 1°2168083-1 |SCR, SAT HD AP, RoHy, M3 K 6 16
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N L N e 1-690464-4 |SHEAR PLATE, REAR [5
Zﬁl -t 2119791-6  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 1286 R 2119862-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 14
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. . N R - | - -
P E A G USSR ﬂé& | 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK _ZEBO /fk/f\ >l 2222 2119806 -1 [INSERT, SHEAR 13
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. 7 - 1 - 1 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, .616 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. ’o7 - ? ? ? 2 2 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION | 7
Lfl R 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N 1-356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR I
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 3 2.2, - ST 20799881 |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N - [ 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | - | | 1 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247 | | 1 | | | | 3-1633621-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L O |-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSTON 1246 - | | | | | Auedrd DPALEH /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY . ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 1 - - - 2119758-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 - 1 1 1 1 1 690463-7 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD, - 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 R 1-2119757-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“XASPARE e AN STORAGE LOCATION BEFER TO TNSTRUCTION SHFET - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CRESTfTOfCREST_ZziB R 238011-6 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION @ - 1 1 1 1 1 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 1 1 W 1 1 1 1 2-13803019-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE B [ 1602977 (LR, SR1_AD AP M3 R 4.7 14 — - : -
VOV TTEM T AND AT TACH TO THE LoCAT o o T mack <ior - >l 2| - - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240 NI R 5-456402-4 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
?i&ﬁﬁﬁ?gﬁNG.RH{RTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTMWAL I N SART NO T on I&W [ R R R R T oo ﬂy
Z2NAT 20T — S
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR Iz Ty T — g Foncmy
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM — T Ty BN LA 1A A v
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APYD e
mm S X1 Ocean Side Feed
4/\g CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. /XTL /x PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>?J T o Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES + :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151432 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

—
a

LOC

DIST

66

REVISTONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET

1

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

RPORATION
| 10N DWN

CEMAY 2012

Y OYIN C_ TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHGKBAILEY ZZMAYzowz Hq”mburg’ B

’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD C2MAY2012 [NAME ‘

| ATLANTIC VERSION .

Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti v -
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED Al 00779 (C=2151432 :
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET p) OFA REVC
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 ?

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV

SACTIEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR

TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - 1 1338683~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 2063440 |

2-2151432-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 99517 - 1 - 8-2151432-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR 1326 1 - 8-2151432-4 : : : : L T 1 1-356885-5 |STOP, SHEAR 231
MECHANICAL FEED 9949-1 | 1338683-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i V- - | 2019740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 215
2-2151432-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 99517 - 1 - 8-2151432-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - N N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 772
SMART APPLICATOR 1326~ - 8-elolds3e-4 ; ; ; aNC- T 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
591514375 . “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANTCAL FEED 9949-1 | 1338683-1 01802279 c119653-2 - ) - |REF |REF|REF[REF|  994970-2  |[COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 1338683-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 _ 1 , 240638- | SPRING. FEED FINGER 163
2-2151432-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONFE - - - - - N 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 157
7-2151432-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - | - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
A 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] 2119653-2  |[FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472

CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141

WIRE |1.40 mm [.055] F SO R O A I O 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
NSOl T 70 mm T 0677 0 ‘N - v ] 2119092-2  [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139

- - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
R A AR AN : 0 [ - | 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 2168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 124
-l 2] 2|2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 [-22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 96
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL ., FEMALE BOYX - 1 1 1 1 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 &3
WIRE STRIP LENGTH o INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | SEELLL SPACER, CRIMPER oc
317-3.56 mm [ 125-.140 IN] — | 40-1.63 mm [.055-.064 [N S L L L A& VLK, B s 13 &

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ | - 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
XEEMM%MN Con100ue A T T 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
SPECTFICATION - 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69

e 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67

TERMINALS APPLIED -l 21222 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL S T T e A c168083-1  |SCR, oKT HD CAP, Rofts, M3 X 8.0 60
ihonl 0 00es i08 s TEEEIES - 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
5860817 6-02-0087 5860819 T0058-0086 Lfl -3 3] 3] 03 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 672
286981 -4 16-02-1124 1-286981-1 70058-0088 - - 1 1 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
2869815 16-02-1111 12869812 70058-4086 - - 1338683-1 |FEED PAWL 56
2869816 16-02-1110 12869813 70058-5001 Aﬁ& -l 21222 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 53
2869811 16-02-0103 - -] 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49

: - - - 2119652-1  |[FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48

WIRE ® Lgi} CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HETGHT /9 N 2079383-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M§ X 25) 41
SLZE F—|mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING N N 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 4C

e AWG OR 0.3omme 10.865+/-0.025 [.034+/-.001] | 8. | B 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39

24 AWG OR 0.20mm? 0.7185+/-0.025 [.0309+/-.0010] 8.9 _ | | | 1 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
- 1901091-1 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
- 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 28
R -l 2] 2|2 1-22284-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
s WARNTIT NG - | | | | 356835-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 20
zﬁl COMMENDED Shant apte ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O S L R R c40792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 2O
LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS S L O O B B AN OUIDE, FHONT STRIP 24
/\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L L L -
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING : | | | | c1030657¢  SLR, SAT 1D CAT, Rofty, WA X OS2 =
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. ‘ ] | | | | |-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
- 2119533-1  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT R 2-690518-4  |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
e e T e o convers w8 o S L L 690463-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, REAR |/
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-21 -2 |2 | 2] 2| 1-2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-71 _ | 1 1 1 1-690464-4 SHEAR PLATE, REAR 15
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - W W W c119862-1 SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 14
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. NN - 2 2 2] 2119806 - | INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - W W W c119791-6 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 286 S N T I 320c80-3  |SPRING, COMPRESS ION I 2
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, : | | | | 2119787 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 - | W W W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I ]
- I 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 550 N 2119805-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Lfl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - — 1 5075985 TBUSHING LCH5-T2 WISUW] 575 NI EEEEE 1803095-3  |FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 3
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N R 3-1633621-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. B N 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 S L I B R N 240641-4  |SPACER /
/3\ CRIMP HELGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE i AL L I I O 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 B T L L 090465-2 | DEPRESSOR SHEAR, HEAR 0
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N - 2119083-1  |RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 247 ottt 1219771 | DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N e R e T-18023-7  |SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 e N R I R I 23801 1-6 BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER A
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - N e 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240 1\ | | | | c-1803019-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 - B N ] ] C
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - ! - 20634401 AIR FLED MODULE 238 | | | | | | 2-450402-4 JCRIMPLR, WIRE PREMIOM IJEM
[TEM 7797105200 -
%ET?EEAQ%@%I&S ' ASEF?%T?gHI&ngUET%gEAg&%ETOEOEAigD?%?gNAL 777 727 725 722 ] ZW PART NO DESCR I PT I ON o T”rsEkéﬁaﬁﬁcﬁ%%m;g%?SEUEEN;WLéééi&é"ﬁeia;P%’E%f“1DWN PARTZZMNA?ZOWZ :%ESCR ITEPCT I O*N* v
@ CHE:QE\?LEY 22MAY20T12 % TE Harrisburg, PAy17wo5—3608
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . DIMENSTONS: oTHE RS SNEESS apvo POMAY2072 [name ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON o o S AL Ocean Side Feed
I PLC +- App\ lcator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GZ% E\EE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC o 01| 00779 (@2 151432 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA REVC
AP Aeas L StHARz000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T TR B R e [~ 22NATa0T ST Gy
CHGK BALLEY 22MAY 2012 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENSITONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; ZZMAYZOWZ VAvE ‘
- S Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 hc x Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg , e
L [ A || 00779 (C=2151432
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | / OFA e C

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



